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02-6S-17-09539-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.00 1.00/

08/26/1998 MO
04/07/2025 MLU

09/28/2017 DF 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000
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3

39,388
8,000
14,000
61,388
18,167
43,221

HX HB SX 43,221
0

61,388
0

61,388

1356/2233 3/19/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHYLLIS B YATES (LE)

TAMMY F DANIEL (RMD

0634/0608 10/07/1987 WD Q V 3,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLACKWELL LEILA C &

YATES MICHAEL E &
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14413 M H 125 08/18/1998

HX Base Yr

260 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,416 115.9000 69.54 98,469 1999 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 37,385

FSP 120 40 48 1,335

UOP 96 25 24 668

1,560 1,416 39,388

BAS= W48 S28 E12 FSP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E12 UOP=  S4 E24 N4
W24$ E24 N28$.

BAS

48

28

12 12 24

28

FSP10

12

10

12

UOP4

24

4

24

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


